DIIRIEN CIIBI.E TV |
CHANNEI. I.INE-UP

i

LOCIII. PI.US' PACKAGE

2 WSAV NBC HD
4 WJCLABCHD
6 TV Guide
7 WTOC CBS HD
8 ION Plus
9 WVAN-GPB HD
10 WTGS FOX HD
11 TBSHD
12 NewsNation
13 TBN

14 Cspan

15 The Cowboy Channel

16 QVC
17 EWTN
18 Mclntosh Network
104 WSAV CW
105 WSAV Court TV
106 LAFF
107 PBS Create
108 PBS Knowledge

PREMIER PA CKA GE

WSAV NBC HD
WJCLABC HD
TV Guide
WTOC CBS HD
ION Plus
WVAN-GPB HD
WTGS FOXHD
TBSHD
NewsNation
TBN

Cspan

The Cowboy Channel

QvC

EWTN

McIntosh Network
ESPN

ESPN 2

ESPNews
Outdoor Channel
FanDuel South HD

FanDuel Southeast HD

Fox Sports 1

Hallmark Channel
USAHD
FX

Lifetime HD
Freeform

TV Land

A&E

Bravo HD

E!

FYIHD

truTVv

Discovery
Animal Planet HD
TLC

History Channel
Food Network
HGTV

Oxygen

Travel Channel
SyFy HD
Nickelodeon
Cartoon Network
Disney

Comedy Central
OWN
Paramount TV
CMT Music

MTV Music TV
VH1

CNBC

CNN

110 PBS Kids

112 Bounce TV

113 GRIT

114 The 365

123 WJCL MeTV

129 Comet TV

130 Antenna TV

131 ROAR

137 The Word Network

HLN
MSNBC
Fox News

The Weather Channel

Viceland HD
SEC Network
Golf Channel
NatGeo

Fxx HD

AMC

ACC Network
WSAV CW
WSAV Court TV
LAFF

PBS Create
PBS Knowledge
PBS Kids
Bounce TV
GRIT

The 365

WJCL MeTV
Comet TV
Antenna TV
ROAR

The Word Network

PREMIUM MOVIE PA CKA GES

1C)

HBO Package 223 Showtime Showcase 242 MoreMax
201 HBO 224 Showtime Extreme 243 ActionMax
202 HBOC d 225 ShowxBET 245 StarMax
ome .

y 226 Showtime Women 247 MaxiT

204 HBO Plus 227 Showtime Next
205 HBO Signature 228 Showtime Family STARZ Package

206 HBO Zone Zone
; 230 THC Xra 262 STARZ InBlack
Showtime Package 231 TMCHD nelack
263 STARZ Kids & Family

221 Showtime Cinemax Package 264 STARZ Cinema
222 Showtime Too 241 Cinemax 265 STARZ Edge

*INCLUDES ALL

GET IT Al.l. PA CKA GE mckoame s

e
2 Parien

A "Communications

N

. 3 AN

Cable installation charges may apply. Customer premise equipment,
Regulated Governmental Fees, franchise fees and applicable taxes
not included. A broadcast surcharge will be added to the monthly bill.
Channels subject to change without notice. Not available in all areas.
For the most current info and rates, visit www.darientel.net.




5 w\h

PREMIER Pl.l\li PfIwCKIIGE
2 WSAV NBC HD 51 Cartoon Network
4 WJCLABCHD 52 Disney

6 TV Guide 53 Comedy Central
7 WTOC CBS HD 54 OWN

8 ION Plus 56 ParamountTV
9 WVAN-GPBHD 57 CMT Music

10 WTGS FOXHD 58 MTV Music TV
11 TBSHD 59 VH1

12 NewsNation 60 CNBC

13 TBN 61 CNN

14 Cspan 62 HLN

15 The Cowboy Channel 63 MSNBC

16 QVC 64 Fox News

17 EWTN 65 The Weather Channel
18 Mclntosh Network HD

19 ESPN 66 Viceland HD

20 ESPN2 67 SEC Network
21 ESPNews 68 Golf Channel
23 Outdoor Channel 69 NatGeo

24 FanDuel South HD 70 FxxHD

25 FanDuel Southeast HD 71 AMC

26 Fox Sports 1 78 ACC Network
27 BET 104 WSAVCW

28 TNT 105 WSAV Court TV
29 ID 106 LAFF

30 Hallmark Channel 107 PBSCreate

31 USAHD 108 PBS Knowledge
32 FX 110 PBSKids

33 Lifetime HD 112 Bounce TV

34 Freeform 113 GRIT

35 TVland 114 The 365

36 A&E 123 WJCL MeTV

37 BravoHD 129 Comet TV

38 E! 130 AntennaTV

39 FYIHD 131 ROAR

40 truTV 137 The Word Network
41 Discovery 300 Fox Business
42 Animal Planet HD 301 Magnolia HD
43 TLC 302 HSN

44 History Channel 303 Discovery Family
45 Food Network 304 American Heroes
46 HGTV 305 Science Channel
47 Oxygen 306 Nick Jr

48 Travel Channel 307 Lifetime Movie
49 SyFyHD 308 BBC World News
50 Nickelodeon 309 Sundance

1011 No hWa;y( wy

310
311
312
313
314

315
316

317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
341
342
345
346
347
348
351
352
354
402
403
425
441

'!17)

S
LA

0

\

A

Turner Classic Movies
\

Fx Movie
Ind. Film Channel
STARZ Encore

STARZ Encore
Westerns

STARZ Encore Classic
STARZ Encore
Suspense

STARZ Black
STARZ Action
GSN

Destination America
BBC

MTV2

Nicktoons

Teen Nick

Nick Music

MTV Classics
GAC Family
ESPNU

RFD-TV

Cooking Channel
TBN Inspire
PositivTV
MeritTV

Disney Jr

Disney XD

TBN Enlace

WE

Discovery Life
Cspan 2 HD
Sportsman Channel
TV One

NFL Network
Hallmark Movies
NatGeo WILD
HSN2

Fox Sports 2
Hallmark Drama
AXS TV

HDNet Movies
WEN HD
MotorTrend HD

*Includes 900-949
Stingray Music

’ﬂ ,;

10/2025




