

# DARIEN CABLE TV CHANNEL LINE-UP

## LOCAL PLUS PACKAGE

2 WSAV NBC HD	14 Cspan	110 PBS Kids
4 WJCL ABC HD	15 The Cowboy Channel	112 Bounce TV
6 TV Guide	16 QVC	113 GRIT
7 WTOG CBS HD	17 EWTN	114 The 365
8 ION Plus	18 McIntosh Network	123 WJCL MeTV
9 WVAN-GPB HD	104 WSAV CW	129 Comet TV
10 WTGS FOX HD	105 WSAV Court TV	130 Antenna TV
11 TBS HD	106 LAFF	131 ROAR
12 NewsNation	107 PBS Create	137 The Word Network
13 TBN	108 PBS Knowledge	

## PREMIER PACKAGE

2 WSAV NBC HD	33 Lifetime HD	62 HLN
4 WJCL ABC HD	34 Freeform	63 MSNBC
6 TV Guide	35 TV Land	64 Fox News
7 WTOG CBS HD	36 A&E	65 The Weather Channel HD
8 ION Plus	37 Bravo HD	66 Viceland HD
9 WVAN-GPB HD	38 E!	67 SEC Network
10 WTGS FOX HD	39 FYI HD	68 Golf Channel
11 TBS HD	40 truTV	69 NatGeo
12 NewsNation	41 Discovery	70 Fxx HD
13 TBN	42 Animal Planet HD	71 AMC
14 Cspan	43 TLC	78 ACC Network
15 The Cowboy Channel	44 History Channel	104 WSAV CW
16 QVC	45 Food Network	105 WSAV Court TV
17 EWTN	46 HGTV	106 LAFF
18 McIntosh Network	47 Oxygen	107 PBS Create
19 ESPN	48 Travel Channel	108 PBS Knowledge
20 ESPN 2	49 SyFy HD	110 PBS Kids
21 ESPNews	50 Nickelodeon	112 Bounce TV
23 Outdoor Channel	51 Cartoon Network	113 GRIT
24 FanDuel South HD	52 Disney	114 The 365
25 FanDuel Southeast HD	53 Comedy Central	123 WJCL MeTV
26 Fox Sports 1	54 OWN	129 Comet TV
27 BET	56 Paramount TV	130 Antenna TV
28 TNT	57 CMT Music	131 ROAR
29 ID	58 MTV Music TV	137 The Word Network
30 Hallmark Channel	59 VH1	
31 USA HD	60 CNBC	
32 FX	61 CNN	

## PREMIUM MOVIE PACKAGES

### HBO Package

201 HBO
202 HBO Comedy
204 HBO Plus
205 HBO Signature
206 HBO Zone

### Showtime Package

221 Showtime
222 Showtime Too

223 Showtime Showcase
224 Showtime Extreme
225 ShowxBET
226 Showtime Women
227 Showtime Next
228 Showtime Family Zone
230 TMC Xtra
231 TMC HD

### Cinemax Package

241 Cinemax
-------------

242 MoreMax
243 ActionMax
245 StarMax
247 MaxLT

### STARZ Package

261 STARZ
262 STARZ InBlack
263 STARZ Kids & Family
264 STARZ Cinema
265 STARZ Edge

## GET IT ALL PACKAGE

\*INCLUDES ALL CHANNELS INCLUDING MUSIC



Cable installation charges may apply. Customer premise equipment, Regulated Governmental Fees, franchise fees and applicable taxes not included. A broadcast surcharge will be added to the monthly bill. Channels subject to change without notice. Not available in all areas. For the most current info and rates, visit [www.darientel.net](http://www.darientel.net).

Watch  
TVEverywhere  
is FREE with  
your cable  
subscription

## PREMIER PLUS PACKAGE

2	WSAV NBC HD	51	Cartoon Network	310	Turner Classic Movies
4	WJCL ABC HD	52	Disney	311	Fx Movie
6	TV Guide	53	Comedy Central	312	Ind. Film Channel
7	WTOC CBS HD	54	OWN	313	STARZ Encore
8	ION Plus	56	Paramount TV	314	STARZ Encore Westerns
9	WVAN-GPB HD	57	CMT Music	315	STARZ Encore Classic
10	WTGS FOX HD	58	MTV Music TV	316	STARZ Encore Suspense
11	TBS HD	59	VH1	317	STARZ Black
12	NewsNation	60	CNBC	318	STARZ Action
13	TBN	61	CNN	319	GSN
14	Cspan	62	HLN	320	Destination America
15	The Cowboy Channel	63	MSNBC	321	BBC
16	QVC	64	Fox News	322	MTV2
17	EWTN	65	The Weather Channel HD	323	Nicktoons
18	McIntosh Network	66	Viceland HD	324	Teen Nick
19	ESPN	67	SEC Network	325	Nick Music
20	ESPN 2	68	Golf Channel	326	MTV Classics
21	ESPNews	69	NatGeo	327	GAC Family
23	Outdoor Channel	70	Fxx HD	328	ESPNU
24	FanDuel South HD	71	AMC	329	RFD-TV
25	FanDuel Southeast HD	78	ACC Network	330	Cooking Channel
26	Fox Sports 1	104	WSAV CW	332	TBN Inspire
27	BET	105	WSAV Court TV	333	PositivTV
28	TNT	106	LAFF	334	MeritTV
29	ID	107	PBS Create	335	Disney Jr
30	Hallmark Channel	108	PBS Knowledge	336	Disney XD
31	USA HD	110	PBS Kids	337	TBN Enlace
32	FX	112	Bounce TV	338	WE
33	Lifetime HD	113	GRIT	339	Discovery Life
34	Freeform	114	The 365	341	Cspan 2 HD
35	TV Land	123	WJCL MeTV	342	Sportsman Channel
36	A&E	129	Comet TV	345	TV One
37	Bravo HD	130	Antenna TV	346	NFL Network
38	E!	131	ROAR	347	Hallmark Movies
39	FYI HD	137	The Word Network	348	NatGeo WILD
40	truTV	300	Fox Business	351	HSN2
41	Discovery	301	Magnolia HD	352	Fox Sports 2
42	Animal Planet HD	302	HSN	354	Hallmark Drama
43	TLC	303	Discovery Family	402	AXS TV
44	History Channel	304	American Heroes	403	HDNet Movies
45	Food Network	305	Science Channel	425	WFN HD
46	HGTV	306	Nick Jr	441	MotorTrend HD
47	Oxygen	307	Lifetime Movie		
48	Travel Channel	308	BBC World News		
49	SyFy HD	309	Sundance		
50	Nickelodeon				

*\*Includes 900-949  
Stingray Music*



**Darien**  
Communications

1011 North Way (Hwy. 17)

Darien, Georgia 31305

[www.darientel.net](http://www.darientel.net)

912-437-4111